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For Personal Use Only

CIAIRIF AR CARFAX Venicle History Report™

4 Vehicle Information:

| 2008 INFINITI G37/JOURNEY/SPORT @ Minor damage reported
| VIN: JINKCVB4E78M107718 :
COUPE —_—
3.7L V6 SFI DOHC 24V m 5 Previous owners
REAR WHEEL DRIVE i

Sp—
¢

20 Service records available

@ Types of owners: Personal lease,
w Personal

v ":’* 106,651 Last reported odometer
(28] reading

$ Worth $210 more than

retail book value

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/2/16 at 4:08:42 PM (EDT)
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

LR x| Price calculator™

Adjust the value of this 2008 Infiniti G37/Journey/Sport based on the information available in this report

1) Retail Book Value 2) CARFAX Price Adjustment™ 3) Adjusted Retail Value

F o4 +s210 I Cmne

the retail book value
Enter retail book value here Above retail book value

Start by entering the _ This vehicle is worth  Compare adjusted retail
retail book value from a more than average, .4, valueto seller’s asking
pricing guide website, based on information v / ~ price when making

in this report. your decision.

}c AA_ OwnerShip HiStory ﬁOwners 1-3 ‘ 50wner4 i Owner 5

The number of owners is estimated

[
Year purchased k 2007 : 2012 | 2012
VType of ownerr 7 : = = See Details e } Personal ! Pérsor;
Estimated Iength of ownership . 5 7 o ‘ 4 yrs. 3 mo. V ) 19 days ! 3 ;/rs 8 mo.
Owned in the following states/pr&nnces ‘ = ] Florida, Louisiana ; : Vifgin{; 7 E Lou|5|ana Vurgm;
g Eftlmatedimlles driven per ye?f, - ‘ éee Details ) ' - 7 [ 17646/y; k.
é Last reported odometer reaging v » e * 40,700 40735 106;351

§ lﬁ"ﬁﬂ"@l s 4 Owners 1-3 ! 4 Owner 4 t 4 Owner 5
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2008 INFINITI G37/JOURNEY/SPORT:

B Bl Bonlne ) Renllad Geiiias?

Title History

| CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Fiood | Hail | Lemon

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

g Guaranteed
| No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

‘ Guaranteed

No Problem

Guara nteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.Register | View Terms | View Certificate

Page 2 of 7

Guaranteed
No Problem
| Guaranteed
No Problem

RAINEIEE x| Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

' Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

 Structural Damage
~ No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

;Airbag Deployment
- No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

' Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback

i Accrdentl Damage
Accident reported on 12/09/2014

Manufacturer Recall
. Check with an authorized Infiniti dealer for any open recalls.

| Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Interested in an
extended warranty?

i
|
1 & Owners 1-3

No Issues
Reported
No Issues
Reported

|

No Issues
" Indicated
No Issues

Reported

No Recalls
*’ Reported

No Issues
Reported

Warranty
Expired

ia Owner 4

No Issues
Reported

=
=

l

|
|

l No Issues
z dl Indicated

l
No Recalls

~/ Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

' l
1
Warranty
Expired

i
|
i
{

&4 Owner 5

No Issues
Reported

= No Issues
| v Reported

No Issues
Reported
No Issues
Indicated

Minor
Damage

No Recalls
Reported

Warranty
Expired

Tell us what you know about this vehicle

View vehicles with free CARFAX Reports
Make

Model

within | 75

i - -

miles of 1 50211

- [lcars with no accidents
- [11-Owner Cars
- [Jcars with service records

' [JPersonaliLease Only

(no fleet, rental, commercial)

Show Me Now

ERLEEN x| Detailed History

BRas s Anite snmilahacosasin]

Glossary
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2008 INFINITI G37/JOURNEY/SPORT: JNK...

Low mileage!
This owner drove
less than the
industry average
of 15,000 miles
per year.

nsaese

e

[

v,

BRI

i | 4Owner 1

i | purchased: 2007

Type: Personal lease
£ | Where: Florida

;: Est. miles/year: 9,016/yr

gf Est. length owned: 12/3/07 -

| 9/14/09

i (1 yr. 9 mo.)

¥

Date:
10/01/2007

11/15/2007

11/16/2007

12/03/2007

03/10/2008

09/09/2008

10/06/2008

1017/2008

03/23/2009

04/10/2009

06/17/2009

09/14/2009

httos://swww carfax com/showroom/

Mileage:

18

14,135

16,027

16,502

Source:

NICB

Infiniti Of Coconut

Creek

Coconut Creek, FL
954-861-6100
infinitiofcoconutcre
ek.com

Infiniti Of Coconut
Creek

Coconut Creek, FL
954-861-6100
infinitiofcoconutcre
ek.com

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Columbus, OH
Title #0099711007

Ed Morse Delray
Toyota Scion
Delray Beach, FL
866-558-3467
delraytoyota.com

' Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Lake Worth, FL
Title #0099711007

Ed Morse Delray
Toyota Scion
Delray Beach, FL
866-558-3467
delraytoyota.com

Ed Morse Delray
Toyota Scion
Delray Beach, FL
866-558-3467
delraytoyota.com

AutoNation Chevrolet

Greenacres
Greenacres, FL
561-291-6054
autonation.com

Ed Morse Delray
Toyota Scion
Delray Beach, FL
866-558-3467
delraytoyota.com

Infiniti Of Coconut
Creek

Coconut Creek, FL
954-861-6100
infinitiofcoconutcre
ek.com

Comments:

Vehicle manufactured
and shipped to original dealer

Pre-delivery inspection completed
Wheel locks installed

Vehicle sold

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle
Loan or lien reported

Vehicle color noted as Blue

Two states? Vehicle
leasing companies often
title a car in one state
but register it to be
driven in another.

5,000 mile service performed

Registration issued or renewed

Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle
Loan or lien reported

Vehicle color noted as Blue

Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

Vehicle serviced

Tire repaired

One tire balanced

Vehicle serviced

Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle sold at auction

Page 3 of 7
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2008 INFINITI G37/JOURNEY/SPORT: JNK... Page 4 of 7

1 Auto Auction ‘
i Florida |
] Millions of used vehicles
are bought and sold at
auction every year.
] ' FUA i
g 09/26/2009 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale '
10/27/2009 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale
10/31/2009 16,866 Huffines Chevrolet Vehicle sold
i Lewisville a
Lewisville, TX
i 972-538-7000
huffinespreowned.com
10/31/2009 Louisiana Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.
) 11/25/2009 Dealer Inventory Vehicle sold
i mOwner 2 Date: Mileage:  Source: Comments:
i | Purchased: 2009 ~ e o
Type: Personal 11/30/2009 Louisiana . Title issued or updated
{ | Where: Lovisiana Motor Vehicle Dept. New owner reported
3 Est. length owned:  11/30/09 - ) : Kenner, LA . Loan or lien reported
i 6/30/11 08/03/2010 Louisiana Title or registration issued
; (1yr. 7 mo.) Motor Vehicle Dept.  Loan or lien reported 4
f! Kenner, LA Vehicle color noted as Blue
06/30/2011 31,863 Don Bohn Ford Lincoln Vehicle offered for sale
q Mercury
i Harvey, LA {
| : 504-347-7000
; donbohnwestbank.com
H 07/02/2011 Don Bohn Ford Lincoln Vehicle serviced
Mercury
5 Harvey, LA
| 504-347-7000
5 donbohnwestbank.com
07/11/2011 Louisiana Dealer took title of this vehicle
Motor Vehicle Dept. while it was in inventory |
Kenner, LA Title or registration issued ]
i Vehicle color noted as Blue ’
08/22/2011 Louisiana Vehicle purchase reported
i Moter Vehicle Dept.
08/23/2011 31,869 Don Bohn Ford Lincoln Vehicle serviced
Mercury :
i Harvey, LA :.
| 504-347-7000
: donbohnwestbank.com i
{ | mOwner 3 Date: Mileage:  Source: Comments: i
i | Purchased: 2011 = —— i
{ | Type: Personal 09/16/2011 Virginia Vehicle purchase reported
{ | where: Louisiana Motor Vehicle Dept. 7
| | Est.length owned:  9/16/11- | 09/22/2011 31,977 Louisiana Title issued or updated
3/9/12 Motor Vehicle Dept.  New owner reported
(5 months) New Orleans, LA Loan or lien reported
j Vehicle color noted as Gray i
03/06/2012 40,700 Jim Mills Nissan Maintenance inspection completed k
Lincoln Mercury
Ridgeway, VA

httos://www carfax com/showroom/ ANIO1A



CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2008 INFINITI G37/JOURNEY/SPORT: JNK... Page 5 of 7

276-956-1212 "

jimmills-im.com i
: wOwner 4 Date: Mileage:  Source: Comments:
i | Purchased: 2012 = T
" Type: Personal | 03/09/2012 40,735 Virginia Title or registration issued 9
i | where: Virginia Motor Vehicle Dept. New owner reported :
i | Est. length owned: 3/9/12 - Martinsville, VA i
3/28/12
] (19 days) i
|
| | &Owner 5 Date: Mileage:  Source: Comments: !
i | Purchased: 2012 s S i
! Type: Personal 03/28/2012 Louisiana Title issued or upda_ted i
! | where: Louisiana, Motor Vehicle Dept.  Title or registration issued i
i Virginia New Orleans, LA New owner reported i
| . ]
| | Est. miles/year:  17,646/yr Loan or lien reported i
" Est. length 3/28/12 - v Vehicle color noted as Gray
| | owned: 11/29/15 05/22/2012 44411 Service Plan Co. Service contract issued [
(3 yrs. 8 mo.) New Orleans, LA i
- |
04/01/2013 Virginia Registration issued or renewed

Motor Vehicle Dept.  Loan or lien reported &

Martinsville, VA ;
i 07/13/2013 67,168 Meineke Car Care Vehicle serviced ;
i Center i
i Harvey, LA ;
504-341-8556 :

meineke.com

| 03/13/2014 72,707 Headquarter Nissan Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed

i Columbus, GA Differential serviced
706-225-8100 Fuel system cleaned/serviced
i headquarternissan.co Battery replaced |
bL i
07/08/2014 Virginia Registration issued or renewed .

Motor Vehicle Dept. Loan or lien reported !
Martinsville, VA

07/19/2014 79,695 Midas Oil and filter changed
i Columbus, GA
12/09/2014 Georgia Accident reported i
Damage Report Vehicle involved in a sideswipe collision ;’

| Involving left front impact
i Minor damage reported

Airbags did not deploy i

i

Click here to get this accident report i
! i ) i
Minor damage is usually = | |
i cosmetic, including !
g dents or scratches to the = | |
j vehicle body. ) i

02/18/2015 90,719 Headquarter Nissan  Brake fluid flushed/changed 7 i

m '

Columbus, GA Four wheel alignment performed {
! 706-225-8100 Front brake pads replaced [
i headquarternissan.co Brake rotor(s) resurfaced i
| m
04/17/2015 93,798 Headquarter Nissan  Maintenance inspection completed ?
i Columbus, GA Oil and filter changed i
i 706-225-8100 !
{ headquarternissan.co i

06/22/2015 98,749

httne//swww carfax com/showroom/ a/2/27016



CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2008 INFINITI G37/JOURNEY/SPORT: JNK... Page 6 of 7

Headquarter Nissan ~ Maintenance inspection completed
Columbus, GA Inside rear view mirror remounted
706-225-8100

headquarternissan.co

m

07/d3/2015 98,969 Headquarter Nissan  Maintenance inspection completed

Columbus, GA Oil and filter changed
706-225-8100 Spark plug(s) replaced
headquarternissan.co
m

09/01/2015 102,836 Headquarter Nissan  Maintenance inspection completed
Columbus, GA Oil and filter changed

706-225-8100 q
headquarternissan.co

m
11/29/2015 106,584 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale {
11/30/2015 106,598 Acura of Johnston Washed/detailed
Johnston, IA Qil and filter changed

515-727-7080
acuraofjohnston.com

12/01/2015 Acura Of Johnston Vehicle offered for sale
Johnston, IA
515-727-7080
acuraofjohnston.com

01/15/2016 Acura of Johnston Maintenance inspection completed
Johnston, 1A Quarter glass replaced
515-727-7080
acuraofjohnston.com

01/25/2016 106,651 Auto Auction Vehicle sold at auction
Midwest Region Listed as a dealer vehicle

Print this CARFAX Report and taker it to your pre-purchase inspection

Tell us what you know about this vehicle

| mmﬁmm G'ossary e e F vmwmmoaaw

Accident / Damage Indicator

CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada. Different information in a
vehicle's history can indicate an accident or damage, such as: salvage auction, fire damage, police-reported accident, crash test
vehicle, damage disclosure, collision repair facility and automotive recycler records. Not every accident or damage event is reported
and not all reported are provided to CARFAX. Details about the accident or damage event when reported to CARFAX (e.g. severity,
impact location, airbag deployment) are included on the Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends you obtain a vehicle
inspection from your dealer or an independent mechanic.

+ According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2015 edition, 8% of the 254 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2013. Over 74% of these were considered minor or moderate. |

+ CARFAX depends on many sources for its accident / damage data. CARFAX can only report what is in our database
on 4/2/16 at 4:08:42 PM (EDT). New data will result in a change to this report.

CARFAX Price Adjustment™

Accidents, service records, number of owners and many other history factors can affect a vehicle's value. The CARFAX Price
Adjustment is a tool that analyzes millions of used car transactions to measure how the combination of all the information reported to
CARFAKX affects the value of a particular vehicle. The vehicle's retail book value plus the CARFAX Price Adjustment will give you a
more accurate measure of the vehicle's value. Use this tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision
about your next used car.

| First Owner i
. When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership. s

httos://www . carfax com/showroom/ ANDIDOTE&



CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2008 INFINITI G37/JOURNEY/SPORT: INK... Page 7 of 7

. New Owner Reported
. When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

© Ownership History

- CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent

. changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
. history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.

. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey,
. Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

| A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

T TR S Y SRR SN

Follow Us: [f] facebook.com/CARFAX 3 @CarfaxReports §§j CARFAX on Google+

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®

© 2016 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Inc. All rights reserved.

Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.

4/2/16 4.08:42 PM (EDT)
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